

---

## Pachet fittinguri copresiune

I.D.: 72165474

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 10.08.22 | Coduri CPV | 43611700-6 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 942,35 RON - 942,35 RON

---

Descriere: FCPPSA10-0063-015PLA Compresiune - Sa PN10 063x3/4 BUC 10,00 6,48 64,80 2 FCPPSI10-0110-021POE Compresiune - Sa intarita PN10 110x2 BUC 5,00 18,49 92,45 3 FCPPSI10-0110-024PLA Compresiune - Sa intarita PN10 110x3/4 BUC 5,00 16,45 82,25 4 FOMFSD07-0002-003GEL Otel - Mufa sudabila PN7 2 BUC 10,00 23,29 232,90 5 FZMI0016-0002-003GEB Fonta zincata - Mufa FI-FI PN16 2 BUC 10,00 15,96 159,60 6 FXEFMF11-0040-005FUS EF - Mufa PE100 SDR11 0040mm P4 BUC 5,00 9,63 48,15 7 FZNR0016-0002-012GEB Fonta zincata - Niplu redus FE-FE PN16 2x3/4 BUC 10,00 23,67 236,70 8 FZRF0016-03.4-002GEB Fonta zincata - Reductie FE-FI PN16 3/4x1/2 BUC 10,00 2,55 25,50

---